
BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION   
DEPARTMENT: Chief Engineer (M&E)

No. Dy.Ch. Eng./M&E/ 411/ES  dated. 18.05.2023 

Corrigendum

E-quotation No.: 7200052304
                                                  Ref: Dy. Ch. Eng./M&E/411/ES  dated. 04.05.2023 

In continuation to e-quotation notice No. Dy Ch. Eng./ M & E /411/ES of 17.05.2023 , 
for the work of: " Providing Housekeeping service facility at Office of Dy.Ch.E.(M&E)ES 
at LBS Octroi Naka building, Mulund."

The Bid end date & time is revised as follows:

Sr. No. Clause Existing Due Date & time  Revised Due Date & time

1 Bid end date & Time 17.05.2023
16.00Hrs.

23.05.2023
16.00Hrs.

Other terms and conditions of the quotation remain unchanged.

                                                                                                             Sd/-   `      
       (Shri. S S Bavalekar)         

                                                                                                                                    Dy. Ch. Eng.(M&E)ES(i/c)


